USB
Ethernet
High-Precision Calibration Source for Voltage, Current,
Thermocouples, RTDs, Frequency and Resistance
DIGISTANT® MODEL 4463
Product description
This high-precision calibration source is able to measure currents up
to ±50 mA, voltages ±100 V and temperature setpoint values of 12

Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
5 | 4463 burster5 | 4463 burster
Ordering example
Article number see order code
4463-V0000 Basic version U, I and TC including DAkkS certificate
4463-V0001 Full version with U, I, TC, RTD, R and f including DAkkS certificate
Accessories
Order code
9900-K342 4 measuring leads with particularly low thermoelectric voltage CU/Te safety connectors (with protective sleeve,
length 1 m)
9900-K333 RS232 data cable for PC link
4485-V001 External reference junction, 0.3 m cable with LEMO connector
4485-V002 External reference junction, 1 m cable with LEMO connector
9900-K349 USB cable, 1.8 m
9900-K328 BNC connector at both ends, assembled round cable L = 2 m, connector: 2 x BNC, temp. -40 to +90°C,
Calibration
Test and calibration log
44DKD-4463-V0000 DKD/DAkkS calibration including adjustment and 2nd calibration for -V0000 version (U,I,TC)
44DKD-4463-V0001 DKD/DAkkS calibration including adjustment and 2nd calibration for -V0001 version  (U, I, TC, R, RTD, f*)